
1587,4ROFC080341B581_0000001
HMOT./ WEIGHTPOPIS / DESCRIPTIONČ. SOUČÁSTI/ PART NUMBERPOZ./POS.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

Fe

- Geared box SEW SA67/TDRN100LS4, i=20,37 (71RPM)

   230/400V, 2,2kW, 50Hz, IP55

- Drum speed 71/min

- Belt speed 1,5 m/s

- Belt EP500, width 800, length 4630, 10 cleats T50/20, width 650

Rev:

ROFC080341

Customer reference number:

Status:
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Part number:
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Drawn according:

Sheet:
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Drawn:
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Description:

A2

04.05.2022

-

Overbelt separator, Ferrite, size 4, W800, spec for mobile

PH 1587,4

cL

ROP-F4-C-080-W-G-R-B-B-M-NA

ROFC080340

Predecessor:

©

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION
- 04.05.2022 PH Source ROFC080340, covering acording size 3 for mobile unit

780 - MAIN POLE

(1306)

1085

`5

1145

1090 - MAGNET LENGTH 

(415) (415)

30

30

830

`5

500

3
2

0
m

a
x
.
 

2190

-

0

100+

(50)

3
1

3
 
-
 
M

A
G

N
E

T
 
H

E
I
G

H
T

8
0

0
 
-
 
B

E
L

T
 
W

I
D

T
H

1279

`5

785( ) - MAGNET WIDTH

AXIS OF MAIN POLE

4
0

7

`1
0

(
5

6
6

)

650

40

n2

5

 

(

8

x

)

2404

1670

1
0

5
9

`5

n
4

0

2n4
0

2

545 734


